

John Lewis Stock Number	78042304
Name	Traditional Clotted Cream Fudge
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Sweetened Condensed MILK , Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Partly Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Clotted Cream (5.8%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	150g
Country of Origin	England
Storage Instructions	store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Stockleys Sweets Ltd, Mitre House Duttons Way Shadsworth Business Park Blackburn Lancashire United Kingdom BB1 2QR
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	Typical Values per 100g Energy 2094 kJ / 497 kcal Fat 12.7g Of Which Saturates 10.2g Carbohydrate 93.6g Of Which Sugars 82.1g Protein 1.9g Salt 0.2g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

